
MATEN TERREIN

GEKUM. AFST. TERREIN

TUSSENAFST. TERREIN

R.V.   82.00

L 1:  100.00

H 1:  100.00
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  2.21   2.39   2.28   2.11   2.70   1.17   1.99   1.24   1.12   1.90

 
 
0
.9

7

 
 
0
.9

5

  1.94

 
 
0
.4

9

  2.49   2.38   2.11

91   P.K.     3.96959


